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Self-inducting air-aspirating foam branchpipe

Self-inducting air-aspirating foam branchpipe is an air-aspirating foam making device to produce foam and throw at a 

certain distance. It is handheld, with a self-inducting foam inlet connection and pick-up tube.

ISO

Refer to NFPA 11, UL 162, GB 50151

BS336, Storz, NH, etc.

Air-aspirating straight jet, 

expansion ratio ≥ 5:1

200 psi

Hard anodized, red FBE coating, etc.

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Connection:

· Feature:

· W. pressure:

· Surface:

Available size (Source 1 with ISO)

Main parts and material

Body

Foam concentrate 
inlet

Rubber, pistol grip with push-pull 
ball shutoff, or bale type

Wire braided PVC flexible tube 
with SS dip tube (Piercer)

Aluminum alloy, with rubber bumper

Quick connection

Handle

Pick-up tube

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

Material Ref. No.

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

B2101 (ISO)

B2102 (ISO)

B2103 (ISO)

B2104 (ISO)

B2105 (ISO)

B2106 (ISO)

B2107 (ISO)

B2108 (ISO)

B2109 (ISO)

60

60

60

125

125

125

250

250

250

Flow
(gpm) Inlet

1-1/2" BS336 / Storz / NH

2" BS336 / Storz / NH

2-1/2" BS336 / Storz / NH

1-1/2" BS336 / Storz / NH

2" BS336 / Storz / NH

2-1/2" BS336 / Storz / NH

1-1/2" BS336 / Storz / NH

2" BS336 / Storz / NH

2-1/2" BS336 / Storz / NH

Inlet pressure
(psi)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Handle

Pistol grip + shutoff

Pistol grip + shutoff

Pistol grip + shutoff

Pistol grip + shutoff

Pistol grip + shutoff

Pistol grip + shutoff

Pistol grip + shutoff

Pistol grip + shutoff

Pistol grip + shutoff

Proportioning
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Available size (Source 2 with ISO)

Self-inducting air-aspirating foam branchpipe

Proportioning

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

0.5% ~ 6%

Material Ref. No.

AL

AL

AL

AL

B2121 (ISO)

B2122 (ISO)

B2123 (ISO)

B2124 (ISO)

 

59

59

119

119

Flow @ 100 psi
(gpm) Inlet

2" BSP

2-1/2" BS336

2" BSP

2-1/2" BS336

Inlet pressure
(psi)

100

100

100

100

Handle

Bale

Bale

Bale

Bale


